Specification Sheet v. 2
Wide Profile System
Wide Profile 10 mm height
FX-QMW-G1-TU26H10-300
Dimension & Available Covers
Features & Benefits
Perfectly diffuse and homogeneous lighting to add a cool

Wide Profile 10 mm height
FX-QMW-G1-TU26H10-300
Order code 4062172114165
Plastic round endcap
FX-QMW-G1-ERGP-TU26H10
Order code 4062172114202
Wide round cover frosted
FX-QMW-G1-CRD-300
Order code 4052899447035
Mounting spring metal
FX-QMW-G1-SMME-DIV1
Order code 4052899446830
Mounting bracket
FX-QMW-G1-BGPL-DIV
Order code 4052899999800
Tiltable mounting bracket (moving 90°)
ADJUSTABLEWIDEBRACKET
Order code 4052899600669
Wide Profile System | Wide Profile 10 mm height FX-QMW-G1-TU26H10-300
Specification Sheet v. 2
Order Code
Product Code Description Product number
(EAN10)
Dimensions
(length x width x height)
EAN Package
content
FX-QMW-G1-TU26H10-300 Wide Track 10 mm height 4062172114165 3000 x 45.6 x 26.7 mm 1x Profile
FX-QMW-G1-CRD-300 Wide round cover frosted  4052899447035 3000 x 24 x 20 mm 1x Cover
FX-QMW-G1-ERGP-TU26H10 Round end cap 4062172114202 26 x 25 x 12 mm 40x End cap
FX-QMW-G1-SMME-DIV1 Mounting spring metal 4052899446830 66 x 33 x 14 mm 40x Mounting spring
FX-QMW-G1-BGPL-DIV Mounting bracket 4052899999800 31 x 21 x 5 mm
40x Mounting
bracket
ADJUSTABLEWIDEBRACKET Tiltable mounting bracket 4052899600669 31 x 21 x 10 mm 40x Tiltable bracket